UK RETAIL PRICE LIST
Price list from April 2022

PRODUCT

2510 Integrated Amplifier

3510 Integrated Amplifier

3510 Pre-Amplifier

3510 Stereo Power Amplifier
3510 Mono Power Amplifier (Pair)

5010 Pre Amplifier
5010 Mono Power Amplifier (Pair)

XM3 Phono Amplifier

XM5 Integrated Amplifier
XM7 Pre Amplifier

XM9 Mono Amplifier (Pair)
XM HP Headphone Amplifier
XM CD Player

VXN Power Supply

VXN Phono Amplifier

VXN Active Crossover 2 Way
VXN Active Crossover 3 Way

expozwre

Exposure Electronics Limited

Unit 18 Winston Business Centre 43 Chartwell Road
Lancing West Sussex BN15 8TU United Kingdom

OPTIONS

Black / Titanium

Black / Titanium
Black / Titanium
Black / Titanium
Black / Titanium

Black / Titanium
Black / Titanium

Black / Titanium
Black / Titanium
Black / Titanium
Black / Titanium
Black / Titanium
Black / Titanium

Black
Black
Black
Black

t +44 1273 423 877
www.exposurehifi.com

UK RRP
(inc vat)

£1,750

£2,250
£1,590
£1,590
£2,990

£2,410
£5,490

£850
£1,550
£1,550
£1,990
£1,550
£1,560

£1,010
£1,790
£1,690
£1,970

PLEASE NOTE : Active crossovers are built to match individual speaker brands and models
The speaker brand and model needs to be specified BEFORE placing an order
Both of the VXN Crossovers & the VXN Phono Amplifier require the

VXN Power Supply, sold separately

ACCESSORIES

2010 Phono Card (2010S2 and older)

2010S2D Phono Card (2010S2D)

3510 /5010 Phono Card (3010S2D and older)

3510 /5010 DAC Plug In Board

OPTIONS

MC /MM

MC /MM

MC /MM
N/A

UK RRP
(inc vat)

£150
£150

£320
£450

REGISTERED IN ENGLAND NO 3265763
VAT REGISTRATION NO GB 508 7349 29



