

## **UK RETAIL PRICE LIST**

## Price list from April 2022

## **Exposure Electronics Limited**

Unit 18 Winston Business Centre 43 Chartwell Road Lancing West Sussex BN15 8TU United Kingdom t +44 1273 423 877 www.exposurehifi.com

PRODUCT	OPTIONS	UK RRP (inc vat)
2510 Integrated Amplifier	Black / Titanium	£1,750
3510 Integrated Amplifier 3510 Pre-Amplifier 3510 Stereo Power Amplifier 3510 Mono Power Amplifier <i>(Pair)</i>	Black / Titanium Black / Titanium Black / Titanium Black / Titanium	£2,250 £1,590 £1,590 £2,990
5010 Pre Amplifier 5010 Mono Power Amplifier <i>(Pair)</i>	Black / Titanium Black / Titanium	£2,410 £5,490
XM3 Phono Amplifier XM5 Integrated Amplifier XM7 Pre Amplifier XM9 Mono Amplifier (Pair) XM HP Headphone Amplifier XM CD Player	Black / Titanium Black / Titanium Black / Titanium Black / Titanium Black / Titanium Black / Titanium	£850 £1,550 £1,550 £1,990 £1,550 £1,560
VXN Power Supply VXN Phono Amplifier VXN Active Crossover 2 Way VXN Active Crossover 3 Way	Black Black Black Black	£1,010 £1,790 £1,690 £1,970

<u>PLEASE NOTE</u>: Active crossovers are built to match individual speaker brands and models

The speaker brand and model needs to be specified <u>BEFORE</u> placing an order

Both of the VXN Crossovers & the VXN Phono Amplifier require the

VXN Power Supply, sold separately

ACCESSORIES	OPTIONS	UK RRP (inc vat)
2010 Phono Card <i>(2010S2 and older)</i>	MC / MM	£150
2010S2D Phono Card <i>(2010S2D)</i>	MC / MM	£150
3510 / 5010 Phono Card <i>(3010S2D and older)</i>	MC / MM	£320
3510 / 5010 DAC Plug In Board	N/A	£450